

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.  
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION.

WRIT PETITION NO.8330/2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None for the parties.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.**

**DATE : JANUARY 28, 2014**

**P.C.:**

None appeared for the parties when the matter was called out.

S.O. to 26/02/2014.

**JUDGE**