

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 8330 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr. G.S. Hegde for the Petitioner.
Mr. Robin Fernandis i/b A.K. Jalisatgi for the respondent.

CORAM : K.K.TATED, J.
DATED : 26/02/2014

PC:

- . Heard learned Counsel for the parties.
- 2 At the request of Advocate for the respondent, matter is adjourned as per CMIS date i.e. 07.04.2014.
- 3 Ad-interim relief granted by this court on 11.10.2012 (Coram : V.K.Tahilramani,J.) to continue till further order.

(K.K.TATED, J.)